
NÚCLEO MUNICÍPIO FUNÇÃO CLAS NOME RG PONT.

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Educação Física 1 LUCIANE PEGORARO 80297580 PR 112

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Educação Física 2 CRISTIANE GONCALVES BORDIM 71788911 PR 106.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Educação Física 3 ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA FRANÇA 45493725 PR 99

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Educação Física 4 BEATRIZ MARCIANO GONÇALVES 83479868 PR 88.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Educação Física 5 ANA CARLA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA 126752113 PR 72.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Educação Física 6 BRUNO HENRIQUE DE AZEVEDO 131061536 PR 60

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 1 DIOGO GARCIA FERNANDES 132170150 PR 94

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 2 PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 82727892 PR 86.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 3 JULIO CESAR SOARES DE SOUSA 101868540 PR 79

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 4 ROSELI APARECIDA DE MEDEIROS 48872433 PR 66.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 5 LUCIANE PEGORARO 80297580 PR 64.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 6 OTAVIO MENEZES DA SILVA 147272065 PR 52.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 7 ELIZANDRA YAMANOUYE 35294341 PR 50

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 8 JULIANA MARIA PACHECO GOMES 103324521 PR 47.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 9 ANA LUCIA PEREIRA BREVIGLIERI 92989933 PR 45

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 10 ONILDE BOHNENBERGER FRANCO 139839579 PR 41.5

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática 11 PÂMELA KETTY ANANIAS 141400452 PR 35

IBAITI CONSELHEIRO MAIRINCK Matemática(PN) 1 ANA LUCIA PEREIRA BREVIGLIERI 92989933 PR 45

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 1 LUCIANE PEGORARO 80297580 PR 112

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 2 CRISTIANE GONCALVES BORDIM 71788911 PR 106.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 3 SILMARA PEREIRA DA SILVA 100201771 PR 102.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 4 RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO 102847059 PR 101

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 5 DANIELI NUNES BARRETO 98452516 PR 89.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 6 BEATRIZ MARCIANO GONÇALVES 83479868 PR 88.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 7 ELVIO LUIZ ALEXANDRE SANTOS CAMARGO 35819410 PR 82

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 8 LETÍCIA CARVALHO DA SILVA 135319899 PR 76



IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 9 ANA CARLA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA 126752113 PR 72.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 10 PHILIPE SILVA WATFE MARTINS 95685838 PR 72

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 11 BRUNA RAFAELA FURTADO FERREIRA 130331955 PR 71

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 12 ADILSON DE CAMPOS MARIANO 53563007 PR 68.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 13 ANNDREY LYNCONN NOGUEIRA SANTIAGO DE SOUZA 102042603 PR 68.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 14 MARILICE DE SOUZA SILVA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 71680509 PR 66.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 15 FRANCIELE FRANCO DA SILVA 105980523 PR 63.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 16 LEONARDO PINTO NUNES 105323484 PR 62.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 17 LUCIANE MARIA DA SILVA 82045465 PR 48.5

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 18 RAFAEL GINDRI DE CARVALHO 83545984 PR 75

IBAITI IBAITI Educação Física 19 BRUNO HENRIQUE DE AZEVEDO 131061536 PR 60

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 1 MARIANA FERRAZ LOUZANO DE SIQUEIRA 80477830 PR 97

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 2 DIOGO GARCIA FERNANDES 132170150 PR 94

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 3 RAFAELLI REIS VALLE 98695559 PR 89

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 4 CAMILA MARIA MARQUES 126924119 PR 87.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 5 FERNANDA MARQUES DA SILVA 81797854 PR 86.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 6 JULIO CESAR SOARES DE SOUSA 101868540 PR 79

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 7 ELAINE CRISTINA GARCIA 49751800 PR 76.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 8 MAGALI EUGENIO LEITE 124886414 PR 76.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 9 DAUNIETTY DO CARMO VITO 106600660 PR 71

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 10 ANGELICA LANGNER 99786450 PR 70

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 11 SONIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 73061091 PR 69

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 12 ADRIANE ALVES DA ROCHA 83003626 PR 68

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 13 ALEX ALVES DOS REIS 59415522 PR 68

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 14 ROSELI APARECIDA DE MEDEIROS 48872433 PR 66.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 15 SANDRA FRANCIELI GODOY 83357924 PR 66.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 16 PRICILA BRESQUI SANTOS 74128572 PR 66.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 17 ÉRICA CREMASCO BORSARI 87271668 PR 65.5



IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 18 PEDRO PAULO DE BRITO 96835507 PR 65.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 19 LUCIANE PEGORARO 80297580 PR 64.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 20 ROBISON VIANA MAINARDES 91973200 PR 63

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 21 KASSIA HELEM DAL SANTO 103343623 PR 62.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 22 MAGDA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 70804360 PR 62

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 23 ANTONIO CHILLEIDER FILHO 73306132 PR 55.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 24 NEUSA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 33237685 PR 52.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 25 CARLOS HENRIQUE MACIEL BELASQUE 80529481 PR 50

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 26 ELIZANDRA YAMANOUYE 35294341 PR 50

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 27 JULIANA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS 85414712 PR 50

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 28 GRACIELE AMORIN FERNANDES DE CARVALHO 104010954 PR 48

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 29 LARISSA RIBEIRO DA ROCHA SOUTO 39900920 PR 46.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 30 ROSINEI ALVES DE CARVALHO 73060591 PR 44.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 31 ONILDE BOHNENBERGER FRANCO 139839579 PR 41.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 32 CARINE APARECIDA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 100794454 PR 41.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 33 LUCAS RODRIGUEZ PAJUELO 102847300 PR 40.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 34 JOELMA OSORIO MARTINELLI 139126041 PR 36.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 35 LURIANE DE SOUZA SANCHES 136569805 PR 35.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 36 MIRIAM DE LIMA 66502635 PR 55

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 37 AGNALDO SOARES GOMES 103289980 PR 42.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 38 DOUGLAS SOARES GODOY 103227763 PR 37.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 39 RHARYANA MARIA MAGALHÃES PEREIRA 104845070 PR 35

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 40 JULIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA 125302823 PR 30

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 41 JOSIANE CARVALHO DA SILVA GOMES 110851731 PR 25

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática 42 JUCEMARA DA SILVA PONTES 106033650 PR 17.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PcD) 1 ROSINEI ALVES DE CARVALHO 73060591 PR 44.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PcD) 2 JOELMA OSORIO MARTINELLI 139126041 PR 36.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PcD) 3 MIRIAM DE LIMA 66502635 PR 55



IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PN) 1 SONIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 73061091 PR 69

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PN) 2 PEDRO PAULO DE BRITO 96835507 PR 65.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PN) 3 GRACIELE AMORIN FERNANDES DE CARVALHO 104010954 PR 48

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PN) 4 AGNALDO SOARES GOMES 103289980 PR 42.5

IBAITI IBAITI Matemática(PN) 5 JULIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA 125302823 PR 30
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